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Zurich North America
Midwest Region

Distribution & Regional Management

Gerald Chiddick 
Regional Executive 
m: 1-248-794-9904
gerald.chiddick@zurichna.com

Dave Eyssen 
Area Executive 
m: 1-216-447-3970
dave.eyssen@zurichna.com

Michael Desantis, N. OH, IN 
Territory Leader
m: 1-440-781-5557
michael.desantis1@zurichna.com

Stephen Cox, Dakotas, MN,
Territory Leader
m: 1-763-233-2333
stephen.cox2@zurichna.com

Services

Mike Coyne 
Claims
m: 1-630-253-8332
michael.coyne@zurichna.com

Property & Casualty
Roger Levine 
Domestic Casualty 
o: 1-630-650-8394
m: 1-312-496-9213
roger.levine@zurichna.com

VickySzabo, Iowa, Chicagoland 
Territory Leader
m: 1-224-234-8821
vicky.szabo@zurichna.com

Chris Yodice 
Financial Institutions 
m: 1-516-510-9909
chris.yodice@zurichna.com

Jessica McMahon 
Property
m: 1-708-204-0632
jessica.mcmahon@zurichna.com

Dave Tesnow 
Private/Non-Profit D&O 
m: 1-630-278-9627
david.tesnow@zurichna.com

Kyle Littel 
Surety - Contract 
m: 1-815-823-6137
kyle.littel@zurichna.com

Brian Magnusson 
Public D&O
m: 1-773-456-3004
brian.magnusson@zurichna.com

Financial Lines

Rob Malone
Professional Liability & Cyber
m: 1-631-786-5605
robert.malone@zurichna.com

Specialty Products

Amanda Prugar
Life Accident & Health
m: 1-312-218-7784
amanda.prugar@zurichna.com

Patrick Ryan 
Marine
m: 1-973-865-4112
patrick.w.ryan@zurichna.com

John Mizzi (Interim)
Middle Market
m: 1-617-275-6389
john.mizzi@zurichna.com

Alex Donnelly 
Construction Property 
o: 1-425-802-8797
alexander.donnelly@zurichna.com

Suzanna Baker 
Excess Casualty 
o: 1-615-872-1223

m: 1-615-210-7885
suzanna.baker@zurichna.com

Erin Cruz
International Property & Casualty
m: 1-847-420-1874
erin.cruz@zurichna.com

Stasi Bobo-Ligon
Strategic Relationship Leader
m: 1-312-560-7811
stasi.bobo-ligon@zurichna.com

Anna Roberts, W. PA,
S. OH, WV, KY
Territory Leader
o: 1-412-937-5145
m: 1-315-525-9243
anna.roberts@zurichna.com

Lauren Lane – KS, MO, NE 
Territory Leader
m: 1-816-743-1768
lauren.lane@zurichna.com

Krishna Lynch 
Large Casualty 
Risk Engineering 
m: 1-773-407-6406
krishna.lynch@zurichna.com

Jorge Zambrana 
Large Property Risk 
Engineering
m: 1-917-403-6653
jorge.zambrana@zurichna.com

Katie Woletz 
Middle Market Risk 
Engineering
m: 1-630-335-5900
katie.woletz@zurichna.com

David Milner
Life Accident & Health
Gig Economy
m: 1 - 760-390-6216
david.milner1@zurichna.com

Andrew McIntyre
Life Accident & Health 
Supplemental
Benefits/Affinity
m: 1 - 631- 599- 2270
andrew.mcintyre@zurichna.com

Ann Reyes
Life Accident & Health Gap 
Medical & Specialty 
Health/Stop Loss
m: 1-512-970- 0613
ann.reyes@zurichna.com

Matt Hoefert
Strategic Relationship Leader
m: 1-618-444-6776
matthew.hoefert@zurichna.com

Tony Zins 
Construction Casualty 
m: 1-646-957-0052
anthony.zins@zurichna.com

5/9/24

Ryan Whitney 
Programs
m: 1-802-598-8809
ryan.whitney@zurichna.com

Ryan Craig
MI, Territory Leader
m: 1-517-740-0907
ryan.craig1@zurichna.com
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